
DESAFIO CIRCUITO GV 2021
PRAIA DO FRANCÊS - AL 17.12.2021

CIRCUITO GV

Sd Luan
TRIDENT GV
Course : CIRCUITO
Distance : 7500m (Climbing 5m)
Time : 1:38:37,109 (13'09"/km)

19/23 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Cb Café 1:06:06,554
2. Ten. Sant'ana 1:12:17,109
3. Sd Iran 1:14:23,203

1. 81 00:03:08 500m 6'16"/km AREIA COQUEIRAL
2. 83 00:06:01 00:09:09 250m 24'04"/km BOIA NO MAR
3. 81 00:06:00 00:15:09 250m 24'00"/km AREIA COQUEIRAL
4. 82 00:03:29 00:18:38 500m 6'58"/km INICIO DAS VOLTAS
5. 81 00:03:24 00:22:02 500m 6'48"/km AREIA COQUEIRAL
6. 83 00:05:13 00:27:15 250m 20'52"/km BOIA NO MAR
7. 81 00:05:43 00:32:58 250m 22'52"/km AREIA COQUEIRAL
8. 82 00:03:29 00:36:27 500m 6'58"/km INICIO DAS VOLTAS
9. 81 00:03:32 00:39:59 500m 7'04"/km AREIA COQUEIRAL

10. 83 00:06:16 00:46:15 250m 25'04"/km BOIA NO MAR
11. 81 00:05:35 00:51:50 250m 22'20"/km AREIA COQUEIRAL
12. 82 00:03:44 00:55:34 500m 7'28"/km INICIO DAS VOLTAS
13. 81 00:03:42 00:59:16 500m 7'24"/km AREIA COQUEIRAL
14. 83 00:07:48 01:07:04 250m 31'12"/km BOIA NO MAR
15. 81 00:05:38 01:12:42 250m 22'32"/km AREIA COQUEIRAL
16. 82 00:03:35 01:16:17 500m 7'10"/km INICIO DAS VOLTAS
17. 81 00:03:45 01:20:02 500m 7'30"/km AREIA COQUEIRAL
18. 83 00:06:53 01:26:55 250m 27'32"/km BOIA NO MAR
19. 81 00:07:08 01:34:03 250m 28'32"/km AREIA COQUEIRAL
20. 82 00:04:05 01:38:08 500m 8'10"/km INICIO DAS VOLTAS
21. 999 00:00:29 01:38:37 80m 6'03"/km CHEGADA
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